
EVERMAN BULLDOG BASEBALL
Date Day Opponent Site VARSITY
Jan 20 Friday FIRST DAY OF AFTER-SCHOOL PRACTICE

Feb 10 Friday Alvarado Home 5:00 PM

Feb 14 Tuesday Saginaw Home 5:00 PM

Feb 17 Friday Valley View Home 4:00 PM

Feb 18 Saturday *ALUMNI GAME* Home 11:00 AM

Feb 20 Monday Summit Away 4:00 PM

Feb 23 Thursday Sam Houston Gary T. Balch (Everman) 9:00 AM

Feb 23 Thursday Palo Duro Gary T. Balch (Everman) 6:00 PM

Feb 24 Friday Mineral Wells Gary T. Balch (Everman) 4:15 PM

Feb 25 Saturday Valley View Gary T. Balch (Everman) 1:30 PM

Mar 2 Thursday Diamdond Hill Kennedale Tourn 11:15 AM

Mar 3 Friday Azle Kennedale Tourn 9:00 AM

Mar 4 Saturday North Side Kennedale Tourn 3:45 PM

Mar 4 Saturday Kennedale Kennedale Tourn 6:00 PM

Mar 7 Tuesday Lake Worth Home 7:00 PM

Mar 9 Thursday Haltom Everman Tourn 12 NOON

Mar 9 Thursday VAlley View Everman Tourn 5:00 PM

Mar 10 Friday UME Prep Everman Tourn 5:00 PM

Mar 11 Saturday Seguin Everman Tourn 11:30 AM

Mar 14 Tuesday Southwest Away 1:00 PM

Mar 16 Thursday Southwest Home 1:00 PM

Mar 21 Tuesday Poly Home 7:00 PM

Mar 24 Friday Poly Away 7:00 PM

Mar 28 Tuesday South Hills Home 7:00 PM

Mar 31 Friday South Hills Away 7:00 PM

Apr 1 Saturday Crowley Home 11:00 AM

Apr 4 Tuesday North Side Away 7:00 PM

Apr 6 Thursday North Side Home 7:00 PM

Apr 11 Tuesday Wyatt Home 7:00 PM

Apr 14 Friday Wyatt Away 7:00 PM

Apr 18 Tuesday Trimble Tech Away 7:00 PM

Apr 21 Friday Trimble Tech Home 7:00 PM

Apr 25 Tuesday Arlington Heights Home 7:00 PM
Apr 28 Friday Arlington Heights Away 7:00 PM

Head Coach:  Jay Ocheskey Superintendent: Dr. Felicia Donaldson
Asst Coaches: John Marcozzi, Tim Malveau, Athletic Director: Dale Matlock
Philip Dutton, Freddie Culclager Principal: Mr. Ronald Pugh
Trainers:  "Doc" Marshall & Selina Ruiz evermanathletics.com
Managers:  Karen Cano & Karina Garza Phone (817) 568-5200
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http://evermanathletics.com

